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power supply

total power

power absorption

start up time

boiler capacity

boiler material

boiler power

boiler temperature regulation
steam production
steam output regulation
working pressure

steam temperature in boiler
water output regulation
water / detergent output
water tank capacity
unlimited autonomy
detergent tank capacity
machine body material
weight net

machine dimension
packaging dimension
packaging weight
packaging box

vacuum power
vacuum

vacuum filter

wet & dry
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min.
liter-gallon
type
kw
yes/no
g/min.
type
bar-psi
°C-°F
yes/no
yes/no
liter-gallon
yes/no
liter-gallon
type
kg-Ibs
[xpxh
Ixpxh
kg-Ibs
type
kw
kPA
type
yes/no

110-50/60
3
13
5
2,3-0,61
AlS| 304
1.5+1,5
no
110
manual
6-87
165-329
no
yes
5-1,32
yes
2-0,53
inox
40-88,2
36x52x100
57x37x140
60-132
board
1
24
polyester
yes

110-50/60
3
13
5
2,3-0,61
AlS| 304
1.5+1,5
no
110
manual
6-87
165-329
no
yes
5-1,32
yes
2-0,53
inox
40-88,2
36x52x100
57x37x140
60-132
board
1
24
polyester
yes

MADE IN ITALY




