

تنظيف وتطهير السيارة بطريقة صديقة للبيئة بقوة البخار الجو



## TWIST-10 CAR WASH DRY STEAM GENERATOR



description	الوصف	measure units	TWIST-10 110 V	TWIST-10 230 V
power supply	مصدر الطاقة	V-Hz	110-50/60	110-50/60
total power	القدرة المستهلكة القصوى	kW	3	3
power absorption	التيار المستهلك	Α	13	13
start up time	وقت بدء التشغيل	min.	5	5
boiler capacity	سعة الغلاية	liter-gallon	2,3-0,61	2,3-0,61
boiler material	مادة الغلاية	type	AISI 304	AISI 304
boiler power	قدرة الغلاية	kW	1.5+1,5	1.5+1,5
boiler temperature regulation	تنظيم درجة حرارة الغلاية	yes/no	no	no
steam production	إنتاج البخار	g/min.	110	110
steam output regulation	تنظيم خرج البخار	type	manual	manual
working pressure	ضغط التشغيل	bar-psi	6-87	6-87
steam temperature in boiler	درجة حرارة البخار في الغلاية	°C-°F	165-329	165-329
water output regulation	تنظيم تدفق المآء	yes/no	no	no
water / detergent output	تدفق الماء / المنظف	yes/no	yes	yes
water tank capacity	سعة خزان الماء	liter-gallon	5-1,32	5-1,32
unlimited autonomy	الاستقلالية غير المحدودة	yes/no	yes	yes
detergent tank capacity	سعة خزان المنظف	liter-gallon	2-0,53	2-0,53
machine body material	مادة الماكينة	type	inox	inox
weight net	الوزن الصافي	kg-lbs	40-88,2	40-88,2
machine dimension	أبعاد الماكينة	lxpxh	36x52x100	36x52x100
packaging dimension	أبعاد التغليف	lxpxh	57x37x140	57x37x140
packaging weight	وزن التغليف	kg-lbs	60-132	60-132
packaging box	عبوة التغليف	type	board	board
vacuum power	قوة الشفط	kW	1	1
vacuum	الشفط	kPA	24	24
vacuum filter	فلتر الشفط	type	polyester	polyester
wet & dry	الاستخدام الرطب والجاف	yes/no	yes	yes

